OCULUS SCOUT
AERON SCOUT
AERON RANGER
AERON SEARCHER
The Oculus and Aeron units are both compact and rugged with continuous
rotation PTZ cameras that have been specifically designed for marine,
harsh and challenging environments. A range of features such as zoom
thermal (cooled or uncooled), supported by HD video as well as IR and white

Parameter Programming IP, RS485 (not IP)
Privacy Zones Yes
Positioning Absolute positioning
Additional features Programmable text within picture (camera ID), parameter control (RS232 or RS485) TCP/IP prepared, compass heading (cardinal point
and/or degrees), focal length dependant pan and tilt control, in built real time clock and date
Part Number HRC4-52IYJ30X-HA2W
ILLUMINATION
(RANGES SUBJECT TO CAMERA LUX SENSITIVITY)
Hybrid IR & WL up to 300m range
VIDEO CAMERAS ONLY
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in product
design or specifications.
OCULUS AND AERON - ORDERING INFORMATION - GOVERNMENT AND DEFENSE
PTZ VIDEO CAMERA WITH FIXED LENS THERMAL CAMERA
HRC3-SCOUT-14-W Oculus Scout : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 14mm F1.4 thermal fixed lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC3-SCOUT-35-W Oculus Scout : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 35mm F1.2 thermal fixed lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC3-SCOUT-50-W Oculus Scout : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 50mm F1.2 thermal fixed lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC4-SCOUT-65-W Aeron Scout : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 65mm F1.2 thermal fixed lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC4-SCOUT-100-W Aeron Scout : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 100mm F1.6 thermal fixed lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
PTZ VIDEO CAMERA WITH ZOOM LENS THERMAL CAMERA
HRC4-RANGER-100-W Aeron Ranger : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 15mm-100mm, F1.4 thermal zoom lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC4-RANGER-105-W Aeron Ranger : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 26mm-105mm, F1.6 thermal zoom lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC4-RANGER-150-W Aeron Ranger : 640x480, 17μm, 25Hz, 50mm-150mm, F1.6 thermal zoom lens camera - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens video camera, white
HRC4SEARCHER300W Aeron Searcher : 640x512, 15μm, 25Hz, 15mm-300mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens camera with image stabilisation and auto focus - 1080p / 4.3-129mm (30x) zoom lens
video camera, white
PTZ VIDEO CAMERA
HRC3-50IYJ30XW Oculus : 1080p, IP, 4.3-129mm (30x optical zoom lens) video camera, white
HRC3-52IYJ30X-RAW Oculus : 1080p, IP, 4.3-129mm (30x optical zoom lens) video camera with built in infra-red illumination (up to 200m), white
HRC3-52IYJ30X-WAW Oculus : 1080p, IP, 4.3-129mm (30x optical zoom lens) video camera with built in white light illumination (up to 200m), white
HRC3-52IYJ30X-HAW Oculus : 1080p, IP, 4.3-129mm (30x optical zoom lens) video camera with built in infra-red and white light hybrid illumination (up to 150m), white
HRC4-52IYJ30X-HA2W Aeron Hyperion : 1080p, IP, 4.3-129mm (30x optical zoom lens) video camera with built in infra-red and white light hybrid illumination (up to 300m), white
70 SERIES AERON/OCULUS THERMAL / IP VIDEO PTZ CAMERAS
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
Typical drawings - dimensions may vary by model.
Further detailed drawings available on request.
HRC3-SPC-W Oculus sun shield, white color
HRC3-BD-W Oculus bird spike, white color
HRC-SWA Oculus washer nozzle
HRC-SWA2 Oculus IR / WL / thermal washer nozzle
HRC-2XGYRO Oculus / Aeron Gyro stabilization - 2 axis
HRC4-SPC-W Aeron sun shield, white color
HRC4-BD-W Aeron bird spike, white color
HRC4-SWA3 Aeron washer nozzle
HRC-FUSION Oculus / Aeron Image Fusion
HRC-PCC-X Custom color (change W at the end of the PN to X)
HRC-HEATER Oculus / Aeron extended heater
HRC-WAA Oculus / Aeron video replacement wiper
HRC-WAA2 Oculus / Aeron IR / WL / thermal wiper
HRC-WP5L/230 Washer tank, 5L, 110/230VAC
HRC-WP10L/230 Washer tank, 10L, 110/230VAC
HRC-WP25L/230 Washer tank, 25L, 110/230VAC
HRC3-SC-W Oculus sun cowl, white color
HRC-SD01 Internal SD card interface, + 64 GB SD card
HRC-PSB1-N Power supply unit for IP camera
HCA-UCM-05 5 metre cable for IP/analogue cameras